DISTRICT 10, STOCKTON
WEEKLY ACTIVITY REPORT

06/30/19 to 07/06/19
Contact: Rick Estrada
(209) 941-6562

LC# Rte |count Begin End Date Date Time | Time Dir Location / Estimated
y PM PM From To In Out Additional Information Delay
M4EA 4 SJ 15.3 18.8 | 07/03/19 | 07/03/19 | 8:01 | 14:01 EB [Begin: Fresno Avenue/Crosstown Freeway 5 mins

End: Filbert Street
Restriction: Moving closure - #3 of 3 lanes
Reason: Sweeping Operation

M4HA 4 SJ 16 16 06/30/19 | 07/01/19 | 21:01 | 4:30 | EB/WB |Begin: NB Interstate 5 5 mins
End: NB Interstate 5

Restriction: Full on-ramp closure
Reason: Bridge Work

M4HA 4 SJ 16.6 16.6 | 06/30/19 | 07/01/19 | 21:01 | 4:30 WB [Begin: Center Street 5 mins
End: Center Street

Restriction: Full on-ramp closure
Reason: Bridge Work

M40OA 4 SJ 17.7 18.8 | 07/03/19 | 07/03/19 | 8:01 | 13:01 EB |Begin: Wilson Way 5 mins
End: Filbert Street
Restriction: #3 of 3 lanes
Reason: Pavement Repair

M40OA 4 SJ 17.7 17.7 | 07/03/19 | 07/03/19 | 8:01 | 13:01 EB |Begin: Wilson Way 5 mins
End: Wilson Way

Restriction: Full on-ramp closure
Reason: Pavement Repair

c4ccC 4 SJ 19.4 19.4 | 07/01/19 | 07/03/19 | 21:01 | 4:59 EB |Begin: NB State Route 99 5 mins
End: NB State Route 99

Restriction: Full connector rmap closure
Reason: Paving Operation

P4AA 4 SJ 24.9 249 | 07/01/19 | 07/03/19 | 7:01 | 15:30 | EB/WB |Begin: Jack Tone Road 5 mins
End: Jack Tone Road

Restriction: Right shoulder, left shoulder
Reason: Utility Work
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DISTRICT 10, STOCKTON
WEEKLY ACTIVITY REPORT

06/30/19 to 07/06/19
Contact: Rick Estrada
(209) 941-6562

LC#

Rte
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PM

Date
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Date
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In

Time
Out

Dir

Location /
Additional Information

Estimated
Delay

C5FC

FRE

65.8

66.2

06/30/19

07/03/19

20:01

5:59

NB/SB

Begin: Nees Avenue

End: Nees Avenue

Restriction: Full off-ramp closure
Reason: Grinding and Paving

10 mins

C5FC

MER

8.5

06/30/19

07/03/19

20:01

5:59

NB

Begin: Fresno/Merced County Line

End: Ortigalita Creek Bridge

Restriction: #1, #2 of 2 lanes, left shoulder, right
shoulder (alternately)

Reason: Grinding Operation

15 mins

C5FC

MER

0.4

0.9

06/30/19

07/03/19

20:01

5:59

NB/SB

Begin: John Chuck Erreca Rest Area
End: John Chuck Erreca Rest Area
Restriction: Full off and on-ramp closures
Reason: Grinding Operation

10 mins

C5FC

MER

6.4

6.4

06/30/19

07/03/19

20:01

5:59

NB/SB

Begin: State Route 165

End: State Route 165

Restriction: Full connector ramp closures
Reason: Grinding Operation

10 mins

C5FC

MER

8.5

06/30/19

07/03/19

21:01

5:59

SB

Begin: Ortigalita Creek Bridge

End: Fresno/Merced County Line

Restriction: #1 of 2 lanes, left shoulder (alternately)
Reason: Grinding Operation

10 mins

C5FC

MER

8.5

17

06/30/19

07/03/19

20:01

5:59

NB

Begin: Ortigalita Creek Bridge

End: Billy Wright Undercrossing (South of State
Route 152)

Restriction: Right shoulder, left shoulder
Reason: Grinding and Paving

5 mins

C5FC

MER

17

8.5

06/30/19

07/03/19

21:01

5:59

SB

Begin: Billy Wright Undercrossing (South of State
Route 152)

End: Ortigalita Creek Bridge

Restriction: #1, #2 of 2 lanes, left shoulder, right
shoulder (alternately)

Reason: Grinding Operation

15 mins
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DISTRICT 10, STOCKTON
WEEKLY ACTIVITY REPORT

06/30/19 to 07/06/19
Contact: Rick Estrada
(209) 941-6562

LC#

Rte

County

Begin
PM

End
PM

Date
From

Date
To

Time
In

Time
Out

Dir

Location /
Additional Information

Estimated
Delay

M5AA

SJ

10.1

10.1

07/02/19

07/02/19

8:.01

13:01

SB

Begin: State Route 12

End: State Route 12

Restriction: Full off and on-ramp closures
Reason: Shoulder Work

10 mins

C5ZB

SJ

13.7

13.7

06/30/19

07/03/19

20:01

4:01

SB

Begin: Manthey Road

End: Manthey Road

Restriction: Full on-ramp closure
Reason: Highway Construction

10 mins

C5BC

SJ

19.6

22.5

06/30/19

07/03/19

21:01

4:59

SB

Begin: Roth Road

End: French Camp Road

Restriction: #3, #2, #1 of 3 lanes (alternately)
Reason: Utility Work

10 mins

MSIA

SJ

21

35.3

07/01/19

07/01/19

8:.01

14:01

NB

Begin: El Dorado Street

End: Eight Mile Road

Restriction: Moving closure - #3 of 3 lanes
Reason: Sweeping Operation

5 mins

C5BC

SJ

214

214

06/30/19

07/03/19

21:01

4:59

SB

Begin: Mathews Road

End: Mathews Road

Restriction: Full off-ramp closure
Reason: Utility Work

5 mins

C5EC

SJ

23.7

23.7

07/01/19

07/03/19

20:01

4:59

NB

Begin: Downing Avenue

End: Downing Avenue
Restriction: Full on-ramp closure
Reason: Paving Operation

5 mins

C5HC

SJ

25.4

28.3

06/18/19

07/31/19

10:30

23:59

NB/SB

Begin: State Route 4/Charter Wa

End: Smith Canal Bridge

Restriction: Long-term left shoulder, median
Reason: Median Barrier Work

5 mins

M5KA

SJ

26.1

27

06/30/19

07/01/19

21:30

4:30

NB

Begin: State Route 4/Crosstown Freeway
End: End Stockton Channel Viaduct
Restriction: #3, #4 of 5 lanes, auxiliary lane
Reason: Bridge Work

10 mins

6/27/2019
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DISTRICT 10, STOCKTON
WEEKLY ACTIVITY REPORT

06/30/19 to 07/06/19
Contact: Rick Estrada
(209) 941-6562
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Estimated
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M5KA 5 SJ 26.1

26.1

07/01/19

07/02/19

21:30

4:30

SB

Begin: State Route 4/Crosstown Freeway
End: State Route 4/Crosstown Freeway
Restriction: Full connector ramp closures
Reason: Bridge Work

5 mins

M5KA 5 SJ 27

27

06/30/19

07/01/19

21:30

4:30

NB

Begin: Pershing Avenue

End: Pershing Avenue
Restriction: Full off-ramp closure
Reason: Bridge Work

5 mins

M5KA 5 SJ 27

27.2

07/01/19

07/02/19

21:30

4:30

SB

Begin: Fremont Street

End: Fremont Street

Restriction: Full off and on-ramp closures
Reason: Bridge Work

10 mins

M5KA 5 SJ 27.2

26.1

07/01/19

07/02/19

21:30

4:30

SB

Begin: Fremont Street

End: State Route 4/Crosstown Freeway
Restriction: #4, #3 of 5 lanes, auxiliary lane
Reason: Bridge Work

10 mins

MS5IA 5 SJ 35.3

26.1

07/02/19

07/02/19

8:.01

14:01

SB

Begin: Eight Mile Road

End: State Route 4/Crosstown Freeway
Restriction: Moving closure - #3 of 3 lanes
Reason: Sweeping Operation

5 mins

C12WA 12 SJ 22.7

23.3

07/01/19

07/02/19

6:01

18:59

EB/WB

Begin: Fox Road

End: WB State Route 88
Restriction: One-way traffic control
Reason: Drainage Work

10 mins

M12CA 12 SJ 23.3

CAL

18.2

07/01/19

07/02/19

9:30

16:01

EB/WB

Begin: EB State Route 88 East
End: State Route 49
Restriction: Moving closure
Reason: Striping Operation

10 mins

M26EA 26 CAL 14.3

16.2

07/02/19

07/03/19

8:01

16:01

EB/WB

Begin: Paloma Road

End: Campo Seco Turnpike
Restriction: One-way traffic control
Reason: Tree Work

10 mins

6/27/2019

LEGEND

: C=CONSTRUCTION M=MAINTENANCE P=PERMITS

Page 4 of 11

3:37 PM



DISTRICT 10, STOCKTON
WEEKLY ACTIVITY REPORT

06/30/19 to 07/06/19
Contact: Rick Estrada
(209) 941-6562

LC#

Rte

County

Begin
PM

End
PM

Date
From

Date
To

Time
In

Time
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Dir
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Estimated
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P49FA

49

CAL

8.8

9.5

07/01/19

07/02/19

7:01

17:01

NB/SB

Begin: Clifton Lane

End: Copello Drive

Restriction: #1 of 3 lanes, left shoulder
Reason: Pavement Repair

3 mins

M49PA

49

CAL

20.9

30.9

07/01/19

07/03/19

9:01

15:01

NB/SB

Begin: Shaws Flat Road

End: Calaveras/Amador County Line
Restriction: One-way traffic control
Reason: Tree Work

10 mins

C49CB

49

MPA

43.2

25

07/01/19

07/02/19

7:01

17:01

NB/SB

Begin: Crown Lead Road

End: Road Back to Old Highwayu
Restriction: One-way traffic control
Reason: Slope Repair/Clearing

10 mins

M49HA

49

TUO

8.8

27.5

07/01/19

07/05/19

7:30

15:30

NB/SB

Begin: NB State Route 120/Chinese Camp
End: Tuolumne/Calaveras County Line
Restriction: One-way traffic control
Reason: Shoulder Work

10 mins

C590QA

59

MER

16

16.2

06/30/19

07/03/19

21:01

6:59

NB/SB

Begin: Bear Creek

End: South Fork Black Rascal Canal
Restriction: One-way traffic control
Reason: Highway Construction

10 mins

C88AB

88

AMA

28.2

59.7

06/30/19

07/03/19

6:01

19:01

EB/WB

Begin: Raven Road

End: Shot Rock Vista

Restriction: One-way traffic control
Reason: Striping Operation

10 mins

C88UA

88

AMA

49.7

70.7

07/01/19

07/02/19

5:59

19:01

EB/WB

Begin: Lumber Yard Ranger Station Entrance
End: Lake Kirkwood

Restriction: One-way traffic control

Reason: Tree Work

10 mins

P88UB

88

SJ

0.2

0.2

07/01/19

07/02/19

7:01

16:01

EB/WB

Begin: Piccoli Road

End: Piccoli Road
Restriction: Right shoulder
Reason: Utility Work

5 mins
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M990A

99

MER

07/02/19

07/03/19

22:01

4:30

NB

Begin: Applegate Road

End: Applegate Road
Restriction: Full off-ramp closure
Reason: Bridge Work

5 mins

M99JA

99

MER

12.6

17.3

07/01/19

07/01/19

8:.01

15:01

NB/SB

Begin: Colony Slough

End Black Rascal Canal
Restriction: Right shoulder
Reason: Utility Potholing

5 mins

M990A

99

MER

21.6

22.8

07/02/19

07/03/19

22:01

4:30

NB

Begin: East Atwater Overhead
End: Applegate Road
Restriction: #2 of 2 lanes
Reason: Bridge Work

10 mins

M990A

99

MER

31.9

31.1

07/02/19

07/03/19

22:01

4:30

SB

Begin: Collier Road

End: Merced River Bridge
Restriction: #2 of 2 lanes
Reason: Bridge Work

10 mins

c99CC

99

SJ

6.7

06/30/19

07/03/19

20:01

5:.01

NB

Begin: Stanislaus/San Joaqguin County Line
End: State Route 120/Yosemite Avenue
Restriction: #2 of 3 lanes

Reason: Utility Work

10 mins

c99CC

99

SJ

6.7

06/30/19

07/03/19

21:01

6:01

SB

Begin: Stanislaus/San Joaqguin County Line
End: State Route 120/Yosemite Avenue
Restriction: #1 of 3 lanes

Reason: Utility Work

10 mins

c99CC

99

SJ

0.9

6.7

06/30/19

07/03/19

20:01

6:01

NB/SB

Begin: Main Street

End: State Route 120/Yosemite

Restriction: Various full off and on-ramp closures
Reason: Highway Construction

5 mins

M99AA

99

SJ

7.9

07/01/19

07/03/19

8:01

15:01

NB/SB

Begin: Stanislaus/San Joaguin County Line
End: Louise Avenue

Restriction: Intermittent #1, #3 of 3 lanes
Reason: Sweeping Operation

5 mins
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C99CD

99

SJ

31.3

31.3

07/01/19

07/03/19

20:01

5:01

SB

Begin: Cherokee Lane

End: Cherokee Lane
Restriction: Full on-ramp closure
Reason: Paving Operation

5 mins

C99CD

99

SJ

314

31

07/01/19

07/03/19

21:01

5:01

SB

Begin: North Lodi Overcrossing (North of Cherokee
Lane)

End: East Lockeford Street Overcrossing
Restriction: #2, #1 of 2 lanes

Reason: Paving Operation

10 mins

C99CD

99

SJ

34.6

33.6

07/01/19

07/03/19

20:01

5:59

SB

Begin: Peltier Road

End: Acampo Road

Restriction: #1, #2 of 2 lanes, left shoulder, right
shoulder) (alternately)

Reason: Paving Operation

10 mins

C99CD

99

SJ

34.6

34.6

07/01/19

07/03/19

20:01

5:.01

SB

Begin: Peltier Road

End: Peltier Road

Restriction: Full on-ramp closure
Reason: Paving Operation

5 mins

C99zC

99

STA

1.6

1.6

06/30/19

07/03/19

21:01

5:59

SB

Begin: State Route 165

End: State Route 165
Restriction: Full off-ramp closure
Reason: Bridge Work

10 mins

C99CD

99

STA

10

10.6

07/01/19

07/03/19

20:01

5:59

NB

Begin: Ceres Main Canal

End: Service Road

Restriction: #1, #2, #3 of 3 lanes, left shoulder, right
shoulder (alternately)

Reason: Paving Operation

10 mins

C99XC

99

STA

13.9

151

06/30/19

07/03/19

20:01

6:59

NB/SB

Begin: South Modesto Undercrosssing
End: Tuolumne Boulevard

Restriction: #2, #1 of 3 lanes, left shoulder
(alternately)

Reason: Bridge Work

10 mins
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DISTRICT 10, STOCKTON
WEEKLY ACTIVITY REPORT
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(209) 941-6562
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Estimated
Delay

C99XC

99

STA

14.5

15.5 | 06/30/19 | 07/03/19 | 20:01 | 6:59 | NB/SB |Begin: Crows Landing Road

End: 5th Street/G Street

Restriction: Full off/on ramp closures
Reason: Bridge Work

10 mins

C99zC

99

STA

14.5

20.22 | 06/30/19 | 07/03/19 | 20:01 | 5:59 | NB/SB [Begin: Crows Landing

End: Beckwith Road

Restriction: Various full off and on-ramp closures
Reason: Bridge Work

10 mins

C99zC

99

STA

151

24.8 | 06/30/19 | 07/03/19 | 20:01 | 5:59 NB [Begin: Tuolumne Boulevard

End: Stanislaus/San Joaquin County Line
Restriction: #2, #3 of 3 lanes

Reason: Bridge Work

10 mins

C99zC

99

STA

151

24.8 | 06/30/19 | 07/03/19 | 20:01 | 6:59 SB |Begin: Tuolumne Boulevard

End: Stanislaus/San Joaquin County Line
Restriction: #2, #3 of 3 lanes

Reason: Bridge Work

10 mins

Cc99CC

99

STA

20.2

24.8 | 06/30/19 | 07/03/19 | 21:01 | 6:01 SB |Begin: Beckwith Road

End: Stanislaus/San Joaquin County Line
Restriction: #1, #3 of 3 lanes

Reason: Utility Work

5 mins

c99CC

99

STA

20.2

24.8 | 06/30/19 | 07/03/19 | 21:01 | 5:01 NB |Begin: Beckwith Road

End: Stanislaus/San Joaquin County Line
Restriction: #1 of 3 lanes

Reason: Utility Work

5 mins

c99CC

99

STA

217

24.3 | 06/30/19 | 07/03/19 | 21:01 | 5:01 | NB/SB |Begin: Sisk Rd

End: Hammett Road

Restriction: Full off and on-ramp closures
Reason: Utility Work

5 mins
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C99CD

99

STA

222

235

07/01/19

07/03/19

20:01

5:59

NB

Begin: State Route 219

End: State Route 219

Restriction: #3, #2, #1 of 3 lanes, left shoulder, right
shoulder (alternately)

Reason: Paving Operation

10 mins

C120IB

120

SJ

0.5

0.5

06/30/19

07/03/19

21:01

4:01

WB

Begin: SB Inyterstate 5

End: SB Inyterstate 5

Restriction: Full connector ramp closures
Reason: Highway Construction

5 mins

P120CA

120

SJ

5.6

5.6

06/30/19

07/03/19

19:01

5:.01

EB/WB

Begin: Main Street

End: Main Street

Restriction: Full off and on-ramp closures
Reason: Highway Construction

5 mins

M120HA

120

TUO

7.2

07/01/19

07/03/19

7:30

15:30

EB/WB

Begin: Stanislaus/Tuolumne County Line
End: Green Springs Road

Restriction: #1, #2 of 2 lanes

Reason: Shoulder Work

5 mins

M120HA

120

TUO

7.2

07/05/19

07/05/19

7:30

15:30

EB/WB

Begin: Stanislaus/Tuolumne County Line
End: Green Springs Road

Restriction: #1, #2 of 2 lanes

Reason: Shoulder Work

5 mins

C120NB

120

TUO

1.3

5.2

07/01/19

07/03/19

21:01

6:01

EB

Begin: Tulloch Road Crossover

End: Rushing Hill Lookout Road
Restriction: #2, #1 of 2 lanes (alternately)
Reason: Paving Operation

5 mins

P120AA

120

TUO

32.6

32.3

05/09/19

07/19/19

6:30

16:30

wB

Begin: Ferretti Road

End: Hopper Street

Restriction: Long-term right shoulder
Reason: Shoulder Work

1 mins

C132RA

132

STA

6.4

6.8

07/01/19

07/02/19

20:01

4:59

EB/WB

Begin: Paradise Road/Gates Road
End: Russell Road

Restriction: One-way traffic control
Reason: ITS/Various Electrical Works

10 mins
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DISTRICT 10, STOCKTON
WEEKLY ACTIVITY REPORT
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Additional Information

Estimated
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P132HA

132

STA

151

151

06/21/19

10/31/19

6:01

23:59

WB

Begin: 11th Street/D Street

End: 11th Street/D Street
Restriction: Long-term left turn lane
Reason: Curb/Gutter/Sidewalk Work

5 mins

P132HA

132

STA

27.6

27.4

07/01/19

07/03/19

7:01

17:30

WB

Begin: Western Avenue

End: Pasadena Avenue

Restriction: Right shoulder, right turn lane
Reason: Utility Work

5 mins

P132HA

132

STA

27.6

27.4

07/05/19

07/05/19

7:01

17:30

WB

Begin: Western Avenue

End: Pasadena Avenue

Restriction: Right shoulder, right turn lane
Reason: Utility Work

5 mins

C140RA

140

MPA

44

48.2

07/01/19

07/02/19

6:30

18:59

EB/WB

Begin: South Incline Road

End: Foresta Road

Restriction: One-way traffic control
Reason: Pavement Repair

15 mins

C140BA

140

MER

37.9

38.7

07/01/19

07/02/19

6:01

14:59

EB/WB

Begin: Moomjean Avenue

End Kibby Road

Restriction: One-way traffic control
Reason: Highway Construction

5 mins

C140BA

140

MER

38.7

37.9

01/07/19

12/31/19

6:01

14:59

wB

Begin: Kibby Road

End: Moomjean Avenue

Restriction: Long-term right shoulder
Reason: Highway Construction

5 mins

M152DA

152

MER

3.05

07/01/19

07/02/19

7:30

15:01

EB

Begin: Santa Clara/Merced County Line
End: Start of Passing Lane

Restriction: #1 of 2 lanes

Reason: Slide Removal

5 mins

C205LA

205

SJ

2.4

06/30/19

07/03/19

22:01

7:01

EB

Begin: Alameda/San Joaquin County Line
End: Hansen Road

Restriction: #1, #2, #3 of 3 lanes

Reason: Highway Construction

10 mins
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DISTRICT 10, STOCKTON
WEEKLY ACTIVITY REPORT

06/30/19 to 07/06/19
Contact: Rick Estrada

(209) 941-6562

LC# Rte |Count Begin End Date Date Time | Time Dir Location / Estimated
y PM PM From To In Out Additional Information Delay
C205LA | 205 SJ 14 14 06/30/19 | 07/03/19 | 22:01 | 7:01 EB [Begin: Mountain House Parkway 10 mins
End: Mountain House Parkway
Restriction: Full off and on-ramp closures
Reason: Highway Construction
C205LA| 205 SJ 5 8.4 | 06/30/19 | 07/03/19 | 20:01 | 4:01 WB |Begin: Grantline Road 5 mins
End: MacArthur Drive
Restriction: Full off and omn-ramp closures
Reason: Highway Construction
C205LA | 205 SJ 12.7 5.3 06/30/19 | 07/03/19 | 20:01 | 4:01 WB |Begin: WB Interstate 205 10 mins
End: Grantline Road
Restriction: #2, #3, #1 of 3 lanes (alternately)
Reason: Highway Construction
C580UB| 580 ALA 1.037 | 0.074 | 06/30/19 | 07/03/19 | 20:01 | 12:01 EB [Begin: Midway Road 15 mins
End: Greenville Road
Restriction: #1, #2, #3 of 4 lanes lanes
Reason: Pavement Works
C580UB| 580 ALA 1.037 | 0.074 | 06/30/19 | 07/03/19 | 20:01 | 4:01 WB |Begin: Midway Road 15 mins
End: Greenville Road
Restriction: #1, #2, #3 of 4 lanes lanes
Reason: Pavement Works
NOTE: Unexpected schedule changes can occur due to weather, traffic, availability of equipment and material,
and related issues. For updates on California State Highways, please visit the Caltrans Quickmap at
http://quickmap.dot.ca.gov or call 1-800-427-ROAD. The Caltrans District 10 website is at www.dot.ca.gov/dist10.
LEGEND: C=CONSTRUCTION M=MAINTENANCE P=PERMITS
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